
TADDINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TERM TIME LIST 2017/18 

     
         
Autumn Term 1  Monday 4 September 2017 - Friday 20 October 2017 
        
Autumn Term 2  Monday 30 October 2017 - Tuesday 19 December 2017 
 
Spring Term 1  Tuesday 2 January 2018 - Friday 16 February 2018  
 
Spring Term 2  Monday 26 February 2018 - Friday 23 March 2018  
           
Summer Term 1  Monday 9 April 2018  - Friday 25 May 2018  
 
Summer Term 2 Monday 4 June 2018  - Friday 20 July 2018 
     

   
 
School will be closed for May Day on Monday 7 May 2018 
INSET days are  
Monday 4 September 
Monday 30 October  
Tuesday 2 January 
Monday 9 April 
Friday 20 July 
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